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Event 101

Men's Javelin U20 F33/54/55 4 December 2024

Final Start time 14:30
World Records F33 27.07 Rezaei MoeinErfan IRI 1998 Hangzhou China 2023-10-26
World Records F54 33.29 PhongsavanhJustin USA 1997 Minneapolis, MN  United States o 2021-06-19
World Records F55 35.30 Naderi DarbaghshayAli IRI 1967 Athens Greece 2004-09-22
African Records F33 21.64 KardjenakKamel ALG 1981 Dubai United Arab Emirates 2015-02-25
African Records F54 22.94 BouajajAbdellah MAR 1968 Tunis Tunisia 2016-03-26
African Records F55 30.92 ElsayedYaser Abdelaziz EGY 1978 Lyon France 2013-07-24
Asian Records F33 27.07 Rezaei MoeinErfan IRI 1998 Hangzhou China 2023-10-26
Asian Records F54 31.35 AmiriHamed IRI 1982 Tokyo Japan 2021-09-03
Asian Records F55 35.30 Naderi DarbaghshayAli IRI 1967  Athens Greece 22/9/2004
European Records F33 26.96 ScheilDaniel GER 1973 Berlin Germany 2015-06-19
European Records F54 31.50 StefanoudakisEmmanouil GRE 1983 Nakhon Ratchasima (Korat) Thai 2023-12-05
European Records F55 32.38 BradalThomas DEN 1972 Nove Mesto Czechia 2000-08-19

Short Record Point Remark

1 0309 62113 DIPESH KUMAR Dipesh Kumar 2005-02-01 IND F54 29.21 1069
2 0902 54197 IVETA Massimo 2005-03-06 CRO F33 10.29 223
3 0610 62551 NAMKET Anuwat 2006-05-31 THA F33 7.14 55
4 0628 62571 SATSUE Sitthidet 2007-05-18 THA F55 6.63 14

4/12/2024 17:08
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Women's Discus Throw U17 F34/52/57

Final

\

World Parg
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RESULT

4 December 2024
Start time 14:30

World Records
World Records
World Records
African Records
African Records
African Records
Asian Records
Asian Records
Asian Records
Asian Records
European Records

European Records

F34
F52
F57
F34
F52
F57
F34
F52
F52
F57
F34
F52

22.21
18.25
35.76
19.21

8.35
35.76
17.17

4.33

4.33
33.28
22.21
13.99

Kornobys Lucyna
Rodrigues Gorr Elizabeth

Saifi Nassima
Amoudi Saida

Kibue Alice Wachuma
Saifi Nassima

Zou Lijuan

Record Mark

Record Mark
Khamdamova Mokhigul
Kornobys Lucyna
Kniezkova Martina

POL
BRA
ALG
MAR
KEN
ALG
CHN
IPC
IPC
uze
POL
CZE

2021-05-15
2022-07-21
2019-11-09
2019-06-30
2000-10-21
2019-11-09
2017-05-13
2020-01-01
2020-01-01
2024-05-18
2021-05-15
2006-09-05

1 0617
2 0618
3 0904
4 0609

. world

O\ abilitysport

62557 NUANSRI Siramon 2009-12-12 THA F52
62554 ONRAT Narintip 2009-08-31 THA F34
62659 OBRADOVIC Jovana 2008-10-27 CRO F57
62558 MUENKAEO Siraphat 2009-03-31 THA F57
?,
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Event 115

Men's 200m U20 T45/47 4 December 2024

Final Start time 16:20
World Records T45 0:21.91 NascimentoYohansson BRA 1987 Lyon France 2013-07-22
World Records T46/47 0:20.83 Ferreira dos SantosPetrucio BRA 1996 Sao Paulo Brazil 2022-04-01
African Records T45 0:22.82 LanshimaVitalis NGR 1982 Sydney Australia 2000-10-27
African Records T46/47 0:21.83 AjibolaAdeoye NGR 1981 Barcelona Spain 1992-09-06
Asian Records T45 0:22.62 ZhaoXu CHN 1985 London Great Britain 2012-08-31
Asian Records T46/47 0:21.71 WangHao CHN 1995 Jakarta Indonesia 2018-10-09
European Records  T45 0:23.58 PowellKyle GBR 1996 Aylesbury Great Britain 2014-08-05
European Records  T46/47 0:21.95 DerusMichal POL 1990 Lyon France 2013-07-22

Rank Lane Bib

1 5 201 62530 AKBAR Yusuf Fikri 2005-12-29 INA T47 23.62
2 4 215 62521 SYAROFUDIN Muhamad 2007-03-08 INA T47 23.80
3 7 613 52215 NGAMNOI Suphakon 2005-03-17 THA T47 24.15
4 3 603 62559 BOONRUKSA Supanit 2005-09-12 THA T47 25.60
5 6 905 60790 RADOVANAC Marko 2007-03-30 CRO T47 26.60
6 2 615 55448 NOKAEW Nopphakao 2005-02-08 THA T45 27.00
4/12/2024 16:37
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Event 126
Women's 200m U17 T46/47 4 December 2024
Final Start time 16:50
World Records T46/47 0:24.45 Castillo CastilloYunidis cuB 1987 London Great Britain 2012-09-01
African Records T46/47 0:25.01 WeyersAnrune RSA 1992 Dubai United Arab Emirates 2019-11-13
Asian Records T46/47 0:25.13 InthachotSasirawan THA 2003 Nakhon Ratchasima Thailand 2023-03-26
Asian Records T46/47 0:25.13 InthachotSasirawan THA 2003 Nakhon Ratchasima Thailand 2023-03-26
European Records  T46/47 0:25.05 JerominAlicja POL 1985 Tokyo Japan 2021-09-04
Rank Lane Bib - Class Record Point Remark
1 4 9203 60590 MARIC Sara 2010-09-22 CRO T47 27.55
2 5 1001 62450 BOUDNIKOVA Ada 2008-09-04 CZE T47 28.25
3 3 207 61140 LARASSATI Kirana Dafia 2009-04-27 INA T46 29.61
4/12/2024 16:54
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Event 106

Women's Discus Throw U20 F33/56/57 4 December 2024

Final Start time 14:30
World Records F33 20.7 Kornobys Lucyna POL 1978 2019-09-19
World Records F34 22.21 Kornobys Lucyna POL 1978 2021-05-15
World Records F56 26.93 Medjmed; Nadia ALG 1974 2022-11-28
World Records F57 35.76 Saifi Nassima ALG 1988 2019-11-09
African Records F33 16.06 El Kassioui Fouzia MAR 1992 2019-06-30
African Records F34 19.21 Amoudi Saida MAR 1980 2019-06-30
African Records F56 26.93 Medjmed;j Nadia ALG 1974 2022-11-28
African Records F57 35.76 Saifi Nassima ALG 1988 2019-11-09
Asian Records F33 12.15 Alkhaaldi Aishah Salem  UAE 1975 2019-02-16
Asian Records F34 17.17 Zou Lijuan CHN 1994 2017-05-13
Asian Records F34 17.17 Zou Lijuan CHN 1994 2017-05-13
Asian Records F56 23.44 Dibaei Faezeh SHANMUGAM Sivakumar 1978 2019-02-24
Asian Records F56 23.44 Dibaei Faezeh IRI 1978 2019-02-24
Asian Records F57 33.28 Khamdamova Mokhigul uzB 1995 2024-05-18
Asian Records F57 33.28 Khamdamova Mokhigul uzB 1995 2024-05-18
European Records F33 20.7 Kornobys Lucyna POL 1978 2019-09-19
European Records F34 22.21 Kornobys Lucyna POL 1978 2021-05-15
European Records F56 24.89 Keramyda Soultana GRE 1989 2024-06-03
European Records F57 31.88 Record Mark IPC 2015-01-01

1 1311 YEGON Michelle 2006-07-11 KEN F56 15.25 667
2 0314 57953 JYOTI Jyoti 2007-12-28 IND F57 13.32 201
3 0901 62585 DIMINIC Manuela  2007-06-12 CRO F33 4.13 35
4/12/2024 16:24
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